COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

	ln	the	Matter	of:
--	----	-----	--------	-----

Elam Utility Company, Inc.)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·)	CASE NO.
)	2006-00080
FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THE)	
COMMISSION'S ORDER OF MARCH 8, 2004)	
IN CASE NO. 2003-00488	ĺ	

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

This is to acknowledge receipt of one penalty check in the amount of \$7,500.00 from Elam Utility Company, Inc.

Beth O'Donnell Executive Director Dated 10/19/2006

jc

Wilma Ison Elam Utility Company, Inc. 459 Main Street West Liberty, KY 41472 Robert D. Ison Elam Utility Company, Inc. 459 Main Street West Liberty, KY 41472 Wilma B. Ison President Elam Utility Company, Inc. 459 Main Street West Liberty, KY 41472